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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 02/02/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Softball Lifting/Conditioning Beacon Weight Room
Tue 02/03/2015 6:00 am 7:00 am Softball Open Workouts KEC Gym
Wed 02/04/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Softball Lifting/Conditioning Beacon Weight Room
Thu 02/05/2015 6:00 am 7:00 am Softball Open Workouts KEC Gym
Sat 02/07/2015 11:00 am 1:00 pm HS Softball Open Gyms KEC Gym
Mon 02/09/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Softball Lifting/Conditioning Beacon Weight Room
Tue 02/10/2015 6:00 am 7:00 am Softball Open Workouts KEC Gym
Wed 02/11/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Softball Lifting/Conditioning Beacon Weight Room
Thu 02/12/2015 6:00 am 7:00 am Softball Open Workouts KEC Gym
Sat 02/14/2015 11:00 am 1:00 pm HS Softball Open Gyms KEC Gym
Mon 02/16/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Softball Lifting/Conditioning Beacon Weight Room
Tue 02/17/2015 6:00 am 7:00 am Softball Open Workouts KEC Gym
Wed 02/18/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Softball Lifting/Conditioning Beacon Weight Room
Thu 02/19/2015 6:00 am 7:00 am Softball Open Workouts KEC Gym
Sat 02/21/2015 11:00 am 1:00 pm HS Softball Open Gyms KEC Gym
Mon 02/23/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Mon 02/23/2015 3:30 pm 6:30 pm KHS Softball Tryouts KEC Gym

KEC Stage - Batting Cage
Tue 02/24/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Tue 02/24/2015 3:30 pm 6:30 pm KHS Softball Tryouts KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Wed 02/25/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Wed 02/25/2015 3:30 pm 6:30 pm KHS Softball Tryouts KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Thu 02/26/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Thu 02/26/2015 3:30 pm 6:30 pm KHS Softball Tryouts KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Fri 02/27/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Fri 02/27/2015 3:30 pm 6:30 pm KHS Softball Tryouts KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Sat 02/28/2015 8:00 am 3:00 pm Softball Meeting/Practice KEC Gym
Mon 03/02/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Mon 03/02/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Tue 03/03/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Tue 03/03/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Wed 03/04/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center



1:32 pm Sat 18 May, 24 KHS Softball Practice Page 2

Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 03/04/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Thu 03/05/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Thu 03/05/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Fri 03/06/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Fri 03/06/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Sat 03/07/2015 8:00 am 5:00 pm Softball Youth Hitting Clinic KEC Activity Center

KEC Gym
Mon 03/09/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Mon 03/09/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Tue 03/10/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Tue 03/10/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Tue 03/10/2015 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Softball Workout KEC Activity Center
Wed 03/11/2015 1:30 pm 2:30 pm Softball/Baseball Practice Kings Stadium
Wed 03/11/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Wed 03/11/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Thu 03/12/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Thu 03/12/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Fri 03/13/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Fri 03/13/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Fri 03/13/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Softball at Camp Kern Camp Kern
Mon 03/16/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Mon 03/16/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Tue 03/17/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Tue 03/17/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Wed 03/18/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Wed 03/18/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Thu 03/19/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
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Thu 03/19/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Fri 03/20/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Fri 03/20/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Fri 03/20/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm SOFTBALL-V Girls @ Miamisburg Miamisburg High School
Fri 03/20/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm SOFTBALL-JV Girls - VS Miamisburg Softball Field
Sat 03/21/2015 9:00 am 11:00 am SOFTBALL-V Girls @ West Carrollton Pre-Season

Shootout
West Carrollton High School

Sat 03/21/2015 10:35 am 12:35 pm SOFTBALL-V Girls @ West Carrollton Pre-Season
Shootout

West Carrollton High School

Mon 03/23/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Mon 03/23/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Mon 03/23/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm SOFTBALL-JV Girls - VS CHCA Softball Field
Tue 03/24/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Tue 03/24/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Tue 03/24/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm SOFTBALL-V Girls - VS Middletown Softball Field
Tue 03/24/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm SOFTBALL-JV Girls - VS Middletown Softball Field
Wed 03/25/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Wed 03/25/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Thu 03/26/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Thu 03/26/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Thu 03/26/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm SOFTBALL-V Girls - VS Sycamore Softball Field
Thu 03/26/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm SOFTBALL-JV Girls @ Sycamore Sycamore High School
Fri 03/27/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Fri 03/27/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Mon 03/30/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Mon 03/30/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Tue 03/31/2015 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Softball Practice KEC Activity Center
Tue 03/31/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Tue 03/31/2015 4:30 pm 7:00 pm SOFTBALL-V Girls - VS Wilmington Softball Field
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Tue 03/31/2015 6:00 pm 8:00 pm SOFTBALL-JV Girls - VS Wilmington Softball Field
Wed 04/01/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Wed 04/01/2015 4:30 pm 7:00 pm SOFTBALL-V Girls - VS Little Miami Softball Field
Wed 04/01/2015 4:30 pm 7:00 pm SOFTBALL-JV Girls - VS Little Miami Softball Field
Thu 04/02/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Fri 04/03/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Softball Practice KEC Stage - Batting Cage

KEC Gym
Fri 04/03/2015 5:00 pm 7:00 pm SOFTBALL-V Girls @ Woodford County UNKNOWN
Fri 04/03/2015 8:00 pm 10:00 pm SOFTBALL-V Girls @ Eastern High School UNKNOWN


